
Beta Upsilon Chapter Members At A Glance

Teresa Agee
teresa.agee@hotmail.com
2557 Sonar St
Nashville, TN 37214
C: 615-969-1045
Birthday: May 16
Induction Year: 2016
ICE: Cecelia Hampton 615-476-1883

Miatta Alexander
miattaalexander@gmail.com
104 Glenn Hill Drive
Hendersonville, TN 37075
C: 615-305-1326
Birthday: January 24
Induction Year: 2020
ICE: Joshua Alexander 615-972-5939

Carole Belles
cbelles1944@comcast.net
2203 Castelow Rd.
Greenbrier, TN 37073
C: 615-948-8158
Birthday: September 21
Induction Year: 2019
ICE: Don Belles, 615-948-7158

Bethany Billingsley
bbillingsley@goodpasture.org
1330 Dickerson Bay Dr.
Gallatin, TN 37066
C: 615-364-3365
Birthday: March 17
Induction Year: 2003
ICE: Chuck Billingsley, 615-498-2809

Debbie Bratcher
dbratche@davidsonacademy.com
6070 Lickton Pike
Goodlettsville, TN 37072
H: 615-859-6751
Birthday: April 5
Induction Year: 1990
ICE: Ben Bratcher, 615-504-4007

Marsha Brewer
gnash81@comcast.net
812 Berwick Trail
Madison, TN 37115
H: 615-868-2382
C: 615-838-1792
Birthday: June 2
Induction Year: 2005
ICE: Rick Brewer, 615-430-1210

Barbara Broadway
broadwaybarb@gmail.com
1022 Edgewater Circle
Gallatin, TN 37066
C: 615-414-4394
Birthday: February 26
Induction Year: 1996
ICE: John Broadway, 615-428-9460

Frances Casey
ffcasey@comcast.net
206 Brandywine Dr.
Old Hickory, TN 37138
H: 615-847-2402
Birthday: October 7
Induction Year: 1975
ICE: Paul Casey, 615-847-2402

Krystal Catlin
krystalcatlin@yahoo.com
225 Chandler Blvd.
White House, TN 37188
H: 615-887-9517
Birthday: November 8
Induction Year: 2017
ICE: Kevin Catlin, 615-818-8688

Shannon Coake
simbacoake@gmail.com
C: 615-887-8770
Birthday: June 30
Induction Year: 2012
ICE: Gwen Cartwright, 615-612-4390,
615-582-5320

Judy Collins
judyrcollins46@gmail.com
1024 Club View Dr. E 201
Gallatin, TN 37066
C: 901-550-6315
Birthday: December 3
Induction Year: 1986
ICE: Ned Leatherwood, 615-347-5835 Donna
Langston (sister), 615-714-1305

Karen Covington
jump.kcc.51@gmail.com
P.O. Box 114
White House, TN 37188
C: 615-9495-7119
Birthday: December 6
Induction Year: 1995
ICE: John Klahn (son) 615-456-1656

Susan Dalton
msblue614@comcast.net
100 Countryside Dr.
Hendersonville, TN 37075
H: 615-822-7312
C: 615-430-0660, 615-476-3161
Birthday: June 14
Induction Year: 2003
ICE: Jack Pruett, 615-310-1779

Carolyn Dowlen
carolyn.dowlen@icloud.com
1058 LutonWay
White House, TN 37188
C: 615-752-6874
Birthday: January 27
Induction Year: 1996
ICE: James Dowlen, 615-480-3861

Dr. ReGina Etter
retter@comcast.net
117 Covey Rise Circle
Clarksville, TN 37043
H: 931-542-6602
C: 615-308-6180
Birthday: September 15
Induction Year: 2021
ICE:



Kathy Fasig
kfasig@att.net
2928Windemere Circle
Nashville, TN 37214
H: 615-883-8033
C: 615-268-1154
Birthday: June 1
Induction Year: 1983
ICE: Amy Fasig, 615-305-3223

Karen Flowers
nerakflowers@gmail.com
1037 Donoho Drive
Old Hickory, TN 37138
C: 615-430-4982
Birthday: February 27
Induction Year: 2010
ICE: Janice Flowers (sister) 615-438-2173

Carlene Ford
cdfmusic@comcast.net
401 RedMaple Drive
Nashville, TN 37221
H: 615-859-3645
C: 615-476-8742
Birthday: July 30
Induction Year: 1990
ICE: Karen Ford, 615-500-5769

Beth Frazier
maryfrazier61@gmail.com
356 Solitude Circle
Goodlettsville, TN 37072
C: 615-618-5876
Birthday: January 23
Induction Year: 2022
ICE: Chuck Frazier, 616-406-0596

Michelle Freeman
mfreeman@goodpasture.org
3341 Freeman Hollow Rd.
Goodlettsville, TN 37072
C: 615-975-1084
Birthday: October 17
Induction Year: 2018
ICE: Phyllis Brasher, 615-859-3942

Dr. Kathie Harned
dkharned@hotmail.com
3003 Bent Tree Road
Franklin, TN 37067
C: 615-397-7678
Birthday: February 12
Induction Year: 1995
ICE: Dale Harned, 615-397-7679

PamHeintzman
pheintzman@yahoo.com
1149 Green Acres Rd.
Joelton, TN 37080
H: 615-746-8181
C: 615-957-1127
Birthday: July 3
Induction Year: 2016
ICE: Grant Heintzman, 615-972-1075

Donna Hooper Baird
hooperd1@tds.net
2014Madeline Ct.
Mt. Juliet, TN 37112
H: 615-754-4165
Birthday: September 4
Induction Year: 1991
ICE: Greg Baird, 615-210-4254

Melissa Jackson
melissa.jackson@mnps.org
908 Holgate Ct.
Nashville, TN 37221
C: 931-209-5040
Birthday: July 14
Induction Year: 2022
ICE: 281-630-5015

Dr. Rejeaner Joy
gina_joy@att.net
402 Highland Heights Dr.
Goodlettsville, TN 37072
H: 615-851-0236
C: 615-830-1206
Birthday: September 22
Induction Year: 2021
ICE: Willie Joy, 615-618-5196

Kate Keith
kkeith@goodpasture.org
1616 Bell Rd., Apt 322
Nashville, TN 37211
Birthday: January 7
Induction Year: 2018
ICE: Regina Keith (mother) 615-481-6555

Brenda Oldham
travelers4043@bellsouth.net
1031 Nina Dr.
Springfield, TN 37172
H: 615-384-6018
Birthday: November 7
Induction Year: 1971
ICE: Gary Oldham, 615-389-9097

Pat Parker
pparker@realtracs.com
103 Lake Ridge Drive
Hendersonville, TN 37075
H: 615-431-0546
C: 615-419-7627
Birthday: June 18
Induction Year: 1996
ICE: Brennan Parker (son) 615-972-1382

Rebecca Pearson
Rebecca.pearson@mnps.org
716 Copper Branch Road
Hermitage, TN 37076
C: 615-586-0256
Birthday: December 1
Induction Year: 2011
ICE: Jeff Pearson, 615-290-9068

Beth Petty
bpetty0525@gmail.com
2430 Brittany Drive
Nashville, TN 37206
C: 615-504-7125
Birthday: May 25
Induction Year: 2001
ICE: Martha Petty, 615-228-7646
Lauren Lynch, 615-986-8605

Dr. Kathleen Phillips
kphillips104@me.com
421 E. Thompson Lane #39
Nashville, TN 37211
C: 615-300-3341
Birthday: September 2
Induction Year: 1987
ICE: Ellen Bustle (sister) 913-710-2533

Sarah Rudolph
slangston94@gmail.com
912A Spain Ave.
Nashville, TN 37216
C: 804-387-9101
Birthday: October 15
Induction Year: 2018
ICE: Jacob Rudolph (husband) 423-304-3361

Dr. Carolyn Tucker
ladybaldwintucker@gmail.com
1521 Naples Avenue
Nashville, TN 37207
H: 615-868-4060
Birthday: October 2
Induction Year: 2002
ICE: Jesse Tucker, 615-868-4060



Martha (Marty)
Williams
gaw37210@yahoo.com
2119 Lebanon Road
Nashville, TN 37210
H: 615-889-3138
C: 615-202-8597
Birthday: January 26
Induction Year: 2009
ICE: GordonWilliams, 615-889-3138

LisaWoodard
lwoodard11@yahoo.com
2140 Freeman Lane
Madison, TN 37115
H: 615-430-5827
Birthday: August 20
Induction Year: 2020
ICE: Leslie Woodard, 615-310-1791

BetsyWord
ewword@gmail.com
101 Bluegrass Circle
Hendersonville, TN 37075
C: 615-319-9977
Birthday: December 10
Induction Year: 2015
ICE: MarcWord, 615-708-5586

Fran Young
fhyoung@att.net
103 Bluegrass Circle
Hendersonville, TN 37075
H: 615-822-0590
C: 615-293-3030
Birthday: August 10
Induction Year: 1992
ICE: Bob Young, 615-403-5456

Beta Upsilon ReserveMembers
Nancy Callies
d.callies2@comcast.net
5601 Cloverland Drive #115
Brentwood, TN 37207
H:615-661-6455
C: 615-319-5006
Birthday: December 14
Induction Year: 1988

Kaye Camp
kaye.camp@mnps.org
1207 McApline Avenue
Nashville, TN 37216
H: 615-228-2366
Birthday: July 3
Induction Year: 1987

Jane Dugger
jgdugger@gmail.com
4501 Brush Hill Rd.
Nashville, TN 37216
H: 615-262-4226
Birthday: April 24
Induction Year: 1978

Aliene Fann
alienefann@comcast.net
c/o Jimmy Fann
209 Cowan Street
Columbia, TN 38401
H: 615-430-5821
Birthday: July 7
Induction Year: 1966

Eugenia Forman
eugenia.forman@mnps.org
5509 Saddlewood Lane
Brentwood, TN 37027
H: 615-376-8957
C: 615-376-3716
Birthday: January 11
Induction Year: 2013

Leona Head
400 Rosehill Court
Goodlettsville, TN 37072
H: 615-859-1877
Birthday: December 25
Induction Year: 1976

NancyWright
robenan@comcast.net
870 OakMeadowDr., Apt. 3432
Franklin, TN 37064
H: 615-594-0166
Birthday: July 28
Induction Year: 1980


